2003 NSW Championships - Standard Rig
8th/9th February 2003 Lake lllawarra

Entries: 50

Races Sailed: 4
Discard : 1

Sail No
176897
171104
168683
174329
163893
150820
172242
177080
172247
175991
148683
173454
168166
169682
175989
176896
170559
150860
170544
168163
168135
172258
169708
174345
156738
16395
167099
169679
174356
165818
175988
168131
177079
175286
175287
169677
176170
166834
171130
51
169701
172264
143433
167111
170501
174358
161176
55755
169678
173476

Boat
NBLaser Sales
If

Salt
Rebal Again
Axiom

Huggernaut
Mirth

Fully Loaded
Wiggle

Deja Vu Again
Rat in a hat
Vroomfondel
Criss Cross
Sid Knee MM
Swedish Guy
Shenanigans
Buttfast

Barry Crocker
Antipodean
Shell Shocked
Jypness

Unfinished Business

Vivacious

Park Bench
Lizard Drinking
Fortutious

Plan Right

The Rack
Backchat

Dad's Mistress
Little Red Rooster
Gypsy Joy

Max

On the Gas
Marksman
Slice of Heaven
Bigga Budgie
Escape
Finesse Il

For Pete's Sake
Tank

Depth Guage
Frosty

STATES 2003

Class
(0]
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OA
OA
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OAC

OM
(0)4

OoMC
OA

(o)®)

oYy

OGM
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OGM
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OM
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Helm

Ben Lamb
Brett Beyer
Nick Skulander
Matt Faddy
Doug McGain
Andrew York
Mark Skelton
Sean Feeney
Hugh Leicester
Ashley Brunning
Josh Faddy
Rob Lowndes
M Hooper
Jason Groves
Gary Ratcliffe
Josh Paine
Alan Downes
Chris Bayliss
Peter Stephinson
John Sjostedt

Andrew Stevenson

John Sprague
lan Young

Geoff Kirk

Alan Moffatt
Michael Chidgey
Phil Lucas
David Edmiston
Lee Dewane
Frank Walsh
Steve Wawn
Russell Bowden
Robert Partridge
Chris Bowden
Stuart Allan
Mick Tilden
Boudy De Haas
Colin Cain

Brian Pownall
Dirk Wilkens
Luke Birch

Mark Langford
Jeff Finnegan
Michael Bonham
John Landon
Andrew Finney
Peter Craig
David Parsons
Brian Bonham
Richard Bott

Club
B16SC
WSC
GSC
GRSC
MHAYC
GRSC
B16SC
MHASC
GSC
WSC
GRSC
MHASC
GRSC
MHASC
GRSC
CcYC
MHASC
MHASC
HHSC
RSS
HHSC
GSC
GRSC
WSC
GRSC
HHSC
HHSC
HHSC
Al12FS
MHASC
RPEYC
GRSC
HHSC
GRSC
CcYC
IYC
IYC
MHASC
PSSA
IYC
GSC
B16SC
DPAC
DAC
MHASC
GRSC
A12FS
RMYC
DAC
MHASC

Series
Points Place
4 1
6 2
8 3
9 4
10 5
18 6
20 7
23 8
27 9
29 10
29 11
35 12
35 13
40 14
41 15
44 16
44 17
45 18
47 19
48 20
48 21
52 22
54 23
57 24
64 25
66 26
67 27
67 28
72 29
72 30
85 31
87 32
88 33
90 34
91 35
92 36
95 37
100 38
100 39
102 40
106 41
106 42
107 43
116 44
118 45
119 46
124 47
126 48
134 49
153 50
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